2022 USA Gymnastics Championships

Des Moines, lowa

Session F

Start: 06/22/2022 06:00pm

Start #
06:00:00pm 1.

06:03:30pm 2.
06:07:00pm 3.
06:10:30pm 4.
06:14:00pm 5.
06:17:30pm 6.

06:21:00pm 7.
06:24:30pm 8.

06:28:00pm 9.

06:31:30pm 10.
06:35:00pm 11.
06:38:30pm 12.
06:42:00pm 13.

06:45:30pm 14.
06:49:00pm 15.
06:52:30pm 16.
06:56:00pm 17.
06:59:30pm 18.
07:03:00pm 19.
07:06:30pm 20.

07:10:00pm 21.

ID
8958

7503

7924

5650

9205

4178

9019

7304

6741

7763

9162

8346

9197

8350

8798

8801

9151

9057

9259

8973

9204

Name

Leilauni Stanphill, Kelsi Berg
Courtney Werner, Jordan Brotcke

Nadia Parada, Teagan Reed
Arushi Pasad, Evelyn Azar
Mollie Solomon, Gracie Swinnen
Nicole Sandrini, Mark Valkin

Hailee Wong, George Yeramishyn
Milena Kosakovskyy,Erik Deubler
Tonya Peck, Addison Rust

Radomir Ossolodkov, Neko Sullivan

Juli Williams, Emma Rosenhaft, Gabby
Zsakany

Jada Lea, Maddy Jenson, Trinity Knapp

Trujillo, Finley, Molinar
Caroline Bryson, Gracie Deters, Jenna
Brown

Avery Puleo, Anna Sullivan, Maddy
Hunt

Dakota Martin, Rachel Ross, Ariana
Shariati

Eliana Omotosho, Reganne Leach, Lea
Williams

Lilian Prumanov,Polina Bakman,Kate
Gorman

Zian Deleon, Avery Teppo, Oliva
Lackey

Gabriella Moore, Mikayla Moore, Kira
McCutcheon

Katie Beaver, Addison Giacomazzi,
Paloma Jackson Kimball

End: 06/22/2022 07:13pm

Club
Aspire Kids Sports Center

Show-Me Acro

Realis Gymnastics Academy

Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics

WestCoast Training Center

Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics

Realis Gymnastics Academy
WOGA

Boerne Gymnastics Center
Realis Gymnastics Academy

EAGC

Acrobatic Gymnastics of San
Antonio

CCoast Acro
Show-Me Acro
International Elite
International Elite
EAGC

WOGA

ATA Gymnastics
Capital Acrobatics

WestCoast Training Center

Category
Level 10 WP R2

Level 10 WP R2

Level 10 WP R2
Level 10 WP R2
Level 10 WP R2
Level 10 MXP R2

Level 10 MXP R2
Level 10 MXP R2
Level 10 MXP R2

Level 10 MP R2

Level 10 WG R1

Level 10 WG R1
Level 10 WG R1

Level 10 WG R1
Level 10 WG R1
Level 10 WG R1
Level 10 WG R1
Level 10 WG R1
Level 10 WG R1
Level 10 WG R1

Level 10 WG R1

App

DYN

DYN

DYN

DYN

DYN

DYN

DYN

DYN

DYN

DYN

BAL

BAL

BAL

BAL

BAL

BAL

BAL

BAL

BAL

BAL

BAL

Panel

1

1

Score



